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Background checks (including Basic, Business, Criminal and Civil)

Price List

Bank Locates
Statewide
Nationwide

No hit fee

Basic Asset Searches
Brokerage Searches
Cancelled Locate — once research has begun on case
Declaration
With locate additional
Without locate
DMYV Searches (License Plate or Vin No.)
FEIN Look-up
Insurance Search (This service will no longer be available after 12/31/2023)
Intensive Criminal Background Check
International Locate (no find, no fee)
Locate (no find, no fee)
Name only or Difficult Locate (no find, no fee)
Relocate (no find, no fee)
Rush/High Priority cases — Additional
Social Security Number Look-up

Telephone Look-up (This is not a locate, only phone number is provided)

"WE LOCATE PEOPLE FOR ATTORNEYS"
31744 Castaic Road Suite 200 Castaic, CA 91384
(661) 775-1600 Office (661) 775-1601 Fax

$225.00

$500.00
$800.00
$200.00

$250.00
$1,500.00
$125.00

$50.00
$100.00
$125.00
$50.00
$425.00
$525.00
$525.00
$275.00
$325.00
$275.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00

Please refer to these terms when requesting our services to help expedite your needs.

You may email your request to Caseintake@peoplehunter.com

Payment may not be deferred until settlement. All invoices are due and payable 15

days upon receipt.



