

peoplehunter.com

"WE LOCATE PEOPLE FOR ATTORNEYS" 31744 Castaic Road Suite 200 Castaic, CA 91384 (661) 775-1600 Office (661) 775-1601 Fax

Price List

Background checks (including Basic, Business, Criminal and Civil)	\$225.00
Bank Locates	
Statewide	\$500.00
Nationwide	\$800.00
No hit fee	\$200.00
Basic Asset Searches	\$250.00
Brokerage Searches	\$1,500.00
Cancelled Locate – once research has begun on case	\$125.00
Declaration	
With locate additional	\$50.00
Without locate	\$100.00
DMV Searches (License Plate or Vin No.)	\$125.00
FEIN Look-up	\$50.00
Insurance Search (This service will no longer be available after 12/31/2023)	\$425.00
Intensive Criminal Background Check	\$525.00
International Locate (no find, no fee)	\$525.00
Locate (no find, no fee)	\$275.00
Name only or Difficult Locate (no find, no fee)	\$325.00
Relocate (no find, no fee)	\$275.00
Rush/High Priority cases - Additional	\$50.00
Social Security Number Look-up	\$20.00
Telephone Look-up (This is not a locate, only phone number is provided)	\$50.00

Please refer to these terms when requesting our services to help expedite your needs. You may email your request to Caseintake@peoplehunter.com

Payment may not be deferred until settlement. All invoices are due and payable 15 days upon receipt.